Position

Accountant Il

Office Services Specialist
Office Services Technician
Office Services Technician
Office Services Technician
Office Services Assistant

Office Services Technician

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev
County Clerk Spec Rev

Total Wages

$72,818
$42,221
$37,035
$32,525
$9,836
$3,622
$1,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,813
$25,330
$30,509
$15,650
$7,783
$0

$0



