Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accountant III		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$72,818	\$47,813
Office Services Specialist		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$42,221	\$25,330
Office Services Technician		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$37,035	\$30,509
Office Services Technician		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$32,525	\$15,650
Office Services Technician		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$9,836	\$7,783
Office Services Assistant		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$3,622	\$0
Office Services Technician		Kern County	County Clerk Spec Rev	\$1,932	\$0